Rekordjakt 08 Lila 2

Ute/inne
Datum:
Ort:
Arena:
Arrangor:

Tavlingsledare:

Véader:

Resultat

P14 Kula 4.0 kg

1. Ludwig
2. William
3. Lucas

4. William

Engde
Stromberg
Semb-Josefson

Blomquist

F14 Kula 3.0 kg

1. Felisia
2.Elsa

Stélen
Lindberg

Ute

2022-06-22
Sollentuna

Sollentunavallen

Turebergs FK

Hakan Andersson

25 grader, Sol

08
08
08

08
08

Turebergs FK
Turebergs FK
Turebergs FK
Turebergs FK

Turebergs FK
Turebergs FK

13.34
12.36
11.17
10.94

5.82
5.63

13.34 12.30 13.16 X
12.34 12.19 12.36 12.32
10.19 11.17 10.46 10.57
10.65 10.94 10.37 10.58

X X X X

5.82 5.65 533 543 548
X x 5.43 537 563

10.56

5.67
531



